
APPENDIX A: 

DISTRICT RATES AND FEES SCHEDULE 
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RATES AND FEES SCHEDULE

<=1" Meter
2" Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter

STANDARD MONTHLY WATER RATES
43.00
58.25
89.50

120.75

Minimum
Minimum
Minimum
Minimum

> 6000 gallons
> 6000 gallons
> 6000 gallons
> 6000 gallons

Stage 4 - DC
Stage 5 - DC

0-2000 gallons
0-2000 gallons
0-2000 gallons
0-2000 gallons
0-2000 gallons
2001-6000 gallons
> 6000 gallons
> 6000 gallons

6" Meter
All Meters
Standard 
Stage 1 - DC
Stage 2 - DC
Stage 3 - DC

162.00
0.00400
0.00525
0.00525
0.00625
0.00725
0.00825
0.01025

per gallon
per gallon
per gallon
per gallon
per gallon
per gallon

Minimum
per gallon

12"

$30.00
$45.00
$60.00
$75.00
$90.00

DC = Drought Contingency

MONTHLY READINESS TO SERVE - PRIVATE FIRE LINE FEE 
< 6"
 6"
8"

10"

Reconnection Fee
Obstruction of Meter Fee
Meter Testing Fee
Development Permit Application Fee 
Ilegal Hook Up Fee
Fire Hydrant Meter Installation Fee 

SERVICE FEES
Delinquent Payment Fee 
Wasting Water Fee
Tampering Fee
Returned Payment Fee
Service Trip Fee 

$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$35.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00

$500.00

MultiFamily
Commercial/Industrial Meter 

$200.00
$2,500.00

$50 per unit ($200 min.)
$400.00

$500.00
$50.00
$75.00

DEPOSITS
Residential Service Meter 
Fire Hydrant Meter

Customer Service Inspection Fee 

>6"

$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$6,500.00
$7,500.00

At Cost

SERVICE TAP  FEES 
< = 3/4" Tap 

1" Tap
2" Tap
4" Tap
6" Tap

At Cost 

RAW WATER RATES 
All Accounts $0.00066 per gallon 

SERVICE CONNECTION FEE
New Meter Fee (3/4")
New Meter Fee (1")
New Meter Fee (2")
New Meter Fee (4")
New Meter Fee (6")

$300.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
At Cost 
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